University of Sussex

Research and Knowledge Exchange Income

HEFCE QR Grant
Total
Core
Charities
Business

Research Project Funding
Research Councils
UK-based Charities
EU Government
Other Sources
Total

PGR Funding
HEFCE RDP
PGR Fees (UK & EU)
Doctoral Training Grants
Total

Knowledge Exchange

Academic Staff
Research Staff
PGR Students
PGR Degrees Awarded

2009-10
£000s
16,395
12,793
977

190

13,392
4,371
3,621
5,246

26,630

2,435
1,937
2,977
7,349

12,034

Staff & PGR Headcount

2010-11
£000s
16,571
12,996
1,048
199

14,709
5,509
3,657
5,287

29,162

2,327
2,032
2,972
7,331

12,663

2009-10
519
247
970
180

2010-11
504
255
995
190

2011-12
£000s
15,925
12,363
1,164
195

12,194
4,613
3,199
4,751

24,757

2,203
1,875
2,886
6,964

10,189

2011-12
523
227
970
225

Research and Knowledge Exchange

2012-13
£000s
15,862
11,602
1,337
266

13,126
4,594
3,337
5,521

26,578

2,657
2,062
2,602
7,321

11,782

2012-13
549
223
960
210

2013-14
£000s
15,871
11,825
1,294
261

13,022
5,044
4,433
5,562

28,061

2,491
2,282
2,585
7,358

12,877

2013-14
622

255
1,015
210

Facts and Figures
22nd May 2015

League Tables

Times Higher Education

2010-11 2011-12 2012-13 2013-14
World 79= 99 110= 121=
Europe 16 31 38= 47=
UK 8 12 13= 17
Academic Ranking of World Universities (ARWU)
2010 2011 2012 2013
World 101-150 102-150 101-150 101-150
UK 12-14 11-15 10-14 10-14
CWTS Leiden Rankings
2011-12 2013 2014
World 137 163 164
Europe 49 65 73
UK 19 25 27
QS World University Rankings
2011 2012 2013 2014
World 197= 188 193= 200
UK 29 30 29 29
Research Excellence
2014 REF 2008 RAE 2001 RAE
Rating FTE %age Rating FTE %age Rating  No of UoAs
4* 27.5% 4* 16% 5* 0
3* 48.5% 3* 40% 5 15
2* 21.5% 2* 35% 4 14
1* 2.0% 1* 8% 3b 0
u/c 0.5% 3a 0
FTE submtd: 500.8 FTE submtd: 536.9 FTE submtd: 5154

REF ranking: 36 of 112

2014-15
111=
42=
14=
2014
151-200
18-20
1996 RAE
Rating  No of UoAs
5* 1
5 11
4 10
3b 1
3a 6
FTE submtd: 546.2



